
Summer 2025 External Exam Timetable - Provisional 

BHS03 BTEC Health & Wellbeing 2h Tuesday 6th May

Wednesday 7th May

1TU0 1F/H Turkish Listening & Reading
35m/45m  

50m/1h5m
8261/W GCSE Drama 1h45m

Friday 9th May

8461 1F/H GCSE Biology P1 1h45m

8464/B/1F/H Combined Science Biology P1 1h15m

8145/1
GCSE History P1 (81451AD-1h, 

81451BB-1h)  
2h Friday 16th May NCFE L2 Tech Award Business & Enterprise 1h30m

8464/C/1/FH GCSE Comb Sci. Chemistry P1 1h15m

C720U20-1 GCSE English Lit P2 2h30m Tuesday 20th May J277/02 Computer Science P2 1h30m

Wednesday 21st May 1RB02B GCSE Religious Studies P1 1h45m

8464/P/1FH GCSE Combined Sci. Physics P1 1h45m 1AA0 1F/H Arabic Listening & Reading F/H
35m/45m   

50m/1h5m

1TU0 4F/H Turkish Writing F/H 1h20m/1h25m

C700U10-1 GCSE English Language P1 1h45m Friday 23rd May

Monday 2nd June

1h20m

1h25m

8464/ 2 F/H GCSE Biology P2                           1h45m 

8464 /B/2F/H    GCSE Comb Sci Tril Biology P2  1h 15m

C810U20/BO-1 GCSE Spanish Listening 35/45m

C810U30/BO-1 GCSE Spanish Reading 1h/1h15m

NCFE Tech Award Child Dev 1h30m

8462/ 2 F/H GCSE Chemistry P2                           1h45m Friday 13th June

 8464/C/2F/H    GCSE Comb Sci Tril Chemistry P2  1h 15m

8464 / P/2F/H GCSE Comb Sci Tril Physics P2 1h15m

C810U40/DO GCSE Spanish Writing 1h15/1h30m Tuesday 17th June

Wednesday 18th June

Wednesday 25th June

Thursday 8th May

R180 Sport Science 1h15m

8668L/R/H Polish Listening & Reading H 45m/1h

Morning

Date

Afternoon

Code Subject Dur Code Subject Dur

1h30m

Tuesday 13th May
1h45m

C720U10-1 GCSE English Lit P1 2h Monday 12th May J277/01 Computer Science P1

GCSE Religious Studies1RB0 1A

1h15m

Thursady 15th May

Monday 19th May J587/01

8035/1 GCSE Geography P1 1h30m Wednesday 14th May R184 Sport Studies

GCSE PE P1 1h
1h45mGCSE Chemistry P18462/1/FH

1h30mGCSE Math P1 (Non Calc)1MA1 1F/H

8463/1/FH GCSE Physics P1  1h45m

Thursday 22nd May

1AA0 4H Arabic Writing F/H Tuesday 3rd June

1ST0 1F/H GCSE Statistics 1h30m

1h45m

Thursday 5th June

1MA1 2FH GCSE Maths P2 (calc) 1h30m Wednesday 4th June 1RB03B GSCE Religious Studies P3

1h20m

Contingency PM

Tuesday 10th June

Monday 9th June J587/02 GCSE PE P2

5409UBO-1

2h
GCSE History P2 (81452AA-1h, 

81452BC-1h) 
8145/02

Thursday 12th June

1h30mC700U20-1 GCSE English Language P2 2h Friday 6th June GCSE Geography P2 

1h30m Wednesday 11th June

8035/3 GCSE Geography P3 1h30m

Friday 20th  June

Tech Award Hospitality & Catering

1MA1 3F/H GCSE Maths P3

Thursday 19th June

8463/ 2F/H GCSE Physics P2 1h45m Monday 16th June C660U30-1 Music Comp 3 1h15m

1h30m

Contingency Day

1ST02F/H GCSE Statisitics paper 2 (F/H)

Summer 2025 Timetable

Contingency Day

8035/2

1h

Tuesday 24th June

Monday 23rd June


